\$90.00 3629

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM524821

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
American Appraisal Associates, Inc.		02/26/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Appraisal Associates, LLC	
Street Address: 55 East 52nd Street		
Internal Address:	c/o Duff & Phelps	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10055	
Entity Type:	Type: Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3629001	REAL ESTATE ADVISORY GROUP
Registration Number:	2882284	E-PRAIS
Registration Number:	2367929	REAG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: colleen.brennan@bakermckenzie.com,

rebecca.lederhouse@bakermckenzie.com

Correspondent Name: Rebecca Lederhouse

Address Line 1: 300 East Randolph Street, Suite 5000

Address Line 2: Baker & McKenzie LLP
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Lederhouse
SIGNATURE:	/rebecca lederhouse/
DATE SIGNED:	05/23/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=Certificates of conversion and formation AAA LLC 26 Feb 2016 (002)#page1.tif

source=Certificates of conversion and formation AAA LLC 26 Feb 2016 (002)#page2.tif source=Certificates of conversion and formation AAA LLC 26 Feb 2016 (002)#page3.tif source=Certificates of conversion and formation AAA LLC 26 Feb 2016 (002)#page4.tif source=Certificates of conversion and formation AAA LLC 26 Feb 2016 (002)#page5.tif





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES,

INC." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME

FROM "AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES, INC." TO "AMERICAN APPRAISAL

ASSOCIATES, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF

FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016, AT 11:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

744125 8100V SR# 20161211208 Authentication: 201894310 Date: 02-26-16

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:01 AM 02:26/2016 FILED 11:01 AM 02:26/2016 SR 20161211208 - File Number 744125

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.)	1.) The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed	ed is Delaware
2.)	2.) The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this C	ertificate is Delaware
3.)	3.) The date the corporation first formed is $\frac{2/25/19}{2}$	970
4.)	4.) The name of the Corporation immediately prior to AMERICAN APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES, IN	
5.)	5.) The name of the Limited Liability Company as se Formation is American Appraisal Assoc	
IN	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have ex-	ecuted this Certificate on the
	26th day of February , A.D. 201	
	By: /s/Ed	ward Forman uthorized Person
	Edware	
	Name:	Frint or Type
		rimi or Type





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "AMERICAN

APPRAISAL ASSOCIATES, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY
SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2016, AT 11:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

744125 8100V SR# 20161211208

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Julios is simon security in some

Authentication: 201894310

Date: 02-26-16

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:01 AM 02:26/2016 FILED 11:01 AM 02:26/2016 SR 20161211208 - File Number 744125

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

A	t: The name of the limited merican Appraisal	Associates, LLC
SECUTERS I	ing: The address of its regi	istered office in the State of Delaware is ILDING in the City of WILMINGTON
Wilmini	p Code 19810	- in the City of WILMINGTON
	ne name of its Registered a ORPORATE CREATIONS	gent at such address is
	URPURATE URBATIONS	NEIWORK INC.
• This	d: (Insert any other matter	rs the members determine to include herein.)
	lease see attached	
,		
In W	tness Whereof, the under	signed have executed this Certificate of Formation th
26tl		
		Ry. /s/ Edward Forman
		Authorized Person(s)

TRADEMARK REEL: 006652 FRAME: 0568

Typed or Printed

American Appraisal Associates, LLC Attachment

Third:

RECORDED: 05/23/2019

No member or manager shall be personally liable to the Company or its members or other managers for monetary damages for breach of fiduciary duty as a member or manager notwithstanding any provision of law imposing such liability; provided, however, that to the extent provided by applicable law, this provision shall not eliminate the liability of a member or manager for acts or omissions not in good faith or which involve intentional misconduct or a knowing violation of law.